Shenzhen Jiabaida Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Confidentiality level: C level-secret★
Shenzhen Jiabaida Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
SHENZHEN JIABAIDA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY.CO.,LTD
Product specification
Product specification
Customer name:
Customer
product name:

1
J7
(HY2.0-4P)
(With buckle)
NTC2
NTC catch
mouth
2
9
3
NTC3
4
B- M4 Door terminal Connect the negative pole of the battery pack
C- M4 Door terminal Connect to the negative electrode of charge and discharge
7.2. Other serial connection methods
20 string Short BC18-BC19 Followed by 18 String positive
19 string Short BC17-BC19 Followed by 17 String positive
18 string Short BC16-BC19 Followed by 16 String positive
17 string Short BC15-BC19 Followed by 15 String positive
16 string Short BC14-BC19 Followed by 14 String positive
15 string Short BC13-BC19 Followed by 13 String positive
14 string Short BC12-BC19 Followed by 12 String positive
13 string Short BC11-BC19 Followed by 11 String positive
12 string Short BC10-BC19 Followed by 10 String positive
NS 12 Page total 14 Page
Shenzhen Jiabaida Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Confidentiality level: C level-secret★
11 string Short BC9-BC19 Followed by 9 String positive
10 string Short BC8-BC19 Followed by 8 String positive